
Part I Crime - Comparison Report

Citywide

Providence Police Department

Through 9/10/2017

Week 36

Year to Date

8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 January 1 - September 10

4 Week Trend Past 28 Days

Violent Crime
Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY Chg.

Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

0 0 5 7Homicide -29%0 00 0 0% 10 -50%

13 15 133 138Sex Offenses, Forcible* -4%3 62 2 -13% 118 13%

3 16 56 68Robbery W Firearm -18%1 10 1 -81% 72 -22%

11 18 134 181Robbery  Other -26%1 45 1 -39% 164 -18%

14 11 112 106Agg. Assault W Firearm 6%1 102 1 27% 130 -14%

28 36 296 308Agg. Assault -4%8 46 10 -22% 278 6%

-5%7728082514 9669 736Total 1515 -9%-28%

Property Crime
Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY Chg.

Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

101 122 676 849Burglary -20%23 2634 18 -17% 1008 -33%

39 60 385 472MV Theft -18%7 1211 9 -35% 526 -27%

182 185 1360 1367Larceny from MV -1%50 5726 49 -2% 1407 -3%

218 213 1599 1625Larceny** -2%64 5949 46 2% 1722 -7%

-14%46624313154144 580540 4020Total 122120 -7%-7%

Other Crime
Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY Chg.

Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

204 156 1556 1462Assault Other 6%62 6050 32 31% 1503 4%

184 137 1597 1489Vandalism 7%54 4744 39 34% 1470 9%

33 31 283 265Weapons Offenses 7%12 123 6 6% 228 24%

97 96 554 621Drug Offenses -11%26 3314 24 1% 619 -11%

24 12 73 45Liquor Law Violations 62%8 010 6 100% 49 49%

5%38693882152162 432542 4063Total 107121 5%25%
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 January 1 - September 10

4 Week Trend Past 28 Days

Part I Crime - Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 9/10/2017

Week 36

District 1

Violent Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

--10 0 0 0Homicide 0%0 00 0 0%

114%71 0 15 5Sex Offenses, Forcible* 200%0 10 0 100%

-23%221 3 17 26Robbery  Other -35%0 10 0 -67%

-50%20 1 1 2Robbery W Firearm -50%0 00 0 -100%

-30%200 6 14 22Agg. Assault -36%0 00 0 -600%

33%30 0 4 2Agg. Assault W Firearm 100%0 00 0 0%

54 -6%5720 102 51Total 00 -11%-80%

Property Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

-45%111 0 6 8Burglary -25%0 01 0 100%

-29%312 2 22 23MV Theft -4%1 01 0 0%

-7%15013 12 140 109Larceny from MV 28%4 62 1 8%

-24%36037 40 272 309Larceny** -12%8 88 13 -8%

552 -20%4491413 5453 440Total 1412 -2%-2%

Other Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

-1%14214 14 140 136Assault Other 3%4 71 2 0%

-13%12017 11 104 102Vandalism 2%5 92 1 55%

12%599 19 66 63Drug Offenses 5%3 23 1 -53%

5%222 7 23 33Weapons Offenses -30%1 00 1 -71%

56%93 1 14 8Liquor Law Violations 75%0 03 0 200%

352 -1%3421813 5245 347Total 59 1%-13%

Robbery - YTD

23
31

15

24
28

18

0

10

20

30

40

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Agg. Assault - YTD

40

18 20 22 24
18

0

20

40

60

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Burglary - YTD

25 19

7
12

8 6

0

10

20

30

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

MV Theft - YTD

46 36 38
28

23 22

0

20

40

60

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Theft from MV - YTD

266 267

122 131 109
140

0

100

200

300

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Larceny ** - YTD

465 489
352 333 309 272

0

200

400

600

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 January 1 - September 10

4 Week Trend Past 28 Days

Part I Crime - Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 9/10/2017

Week 36

District 2

Violent Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

0%20 0 2 0Homicide 200%0 00 0 0%

-9%222 4 20 24Sex Offenses, Forcible* -17%0 11 0 -50%

-16%253 2 21 29Robbery  Other -28%0 12 0 50%

38%80 0 11 8Robbery W Firearm 38%0 00 0 0%

-4%484 5 46 48Agg. Assault -4%2 01 1 -20%

-23%312 2 24 30Agg. Assault W Firearm -20%0 10 1 0%

135 -8%13932 1311 124Total 24 -11%-15%

Property Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

-22%11112 15 87 97Burglary -10%1 62 3 -20%

-24%825 11 62 81MV Theft -23%2 30 0 -55%

-2%12220 13 119 117Larceny from MV 2%6 73 4 54%

-5%19419 24 184 194Larceny** -5%6 45 4 -21%

510 -11%4892015 6356 452Total 1110 -8%-11%

Other Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

-1%23132 21 228 227Assault Other 0%4 128 8 52%

4%19624 19 203 206Vandalism -1%8 77 2 26%

-32%11414 13 77 95Drug Offenses -19%4 24 4 8%

62%4711 1 76 40Weapons Offenses 90%4 32 2 1000%

--20 0 0 1Liquor Law Violations -100%0 00 0 0%

589 -1%5692420 5481 584Total 1621 3%50%

Robbery - YTD

32 38
23

36 37 33

0

10

20

30

40

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Agg. Assault - YTD

85
100

54
84 78 70

0

50

100

150

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Burglary - YTD

193
152

110 90 97 87

0

100

200

300

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

MV Theft - YTD

119 133
84

47

81
62

0

50

100

150

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Theft from MV - YTD

158
201

82 104 117 121

0

100

200

300

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Larceny ** - YTD

229 251
186 161

194 185

0

100

200

300

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 January 1 - September 10

4 Week Trend Past 28 Days

Part I Crime - Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 9/10/2017

Week 36

District 3

Violent Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

--10 0 0 0Homicide 0%0 00 0 0%

-33%62 0 4 11Sex Offenses, Forcible* -64%0 20 0 200%

-50%60 1 3 6Robbery  Other -50%0 00 0 -100%

-20%51 3 4 7Robbery W Firearm -43%0 00 1 -67%

13%150 1 17 18Agg. Assault -6%0 00 0 -100%

-77%131 2 3 10Agg. Assault W Firearm -70%0 10 0 -50%

45 -31%5230 74 31Total 10 -40%-43%

Property Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

-28%576 6 41 41Burglary 0%1 12 2 0%

-45%310 4 17 32MV Theft -47%0 00 0 -400%

-14%7812 21 67 80Larceny from MV -16%3 52 2 -43%

-12%979 16 85 118Larceny** -28%4 21 2 -44%

261 -20%27188 4727 210Total 65 -23%-43%

Other Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

29%8215 10 106 79Assault Other 34%5 53 2 50%

35%758 7 101 74Vandalism 36%1 12 4 14%

-4%534 7 51 67Drug Offenses -24%1 20 1 -43%

-38%132 0 8 13Weapons Offenses -38%2 00 0 200%

--30 0 0 1Liquor Law Violations -100%0 00 0 0%

226 18%23489 2429 266Total 75 14%21%
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 January 1 - September 10

4 Week Trend Past 28 Days

Part I Crime - Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 9/10/2017

Week 36

District 4

Violent Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

--20 0 0 2Homicide -100%0 00 0 0%

15%271 5 31 37Sex Offenses, Forcible* -16%1 00 0 -80%

0%334 6 33 41Robbery  Other -20%0 12 1 -33%

-14%141 2 12 14Robbery W Firearm -14%1 00 0 -50%

9%474 5 51 61Agg. Assault -16%2 20 0 -20%

-39%181 0 11 15Agg. Assault W Firearm -27%0 10 0 100%

140 -1%17044 1811 138Total 12 -19%-39%

Property Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

-35%14220 20 93 139Burglary -33%5 66 3 0%

-9%759 5 68 65MV Theft 5%1 24 2 80%

25%25051 38 312 292Larceny from MV 7%17 145 15 34%

-19%20829 30 168 213Larceny** -21%7 126 4 -3%

675 -5%7093430 93109 641Total 2421 -10%17%

Other Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

-10%26525 33 239 277Assault Other -14%11 57 2 -24%

17%20730 18 243 232Vandalism 5%7 78 8 67%

14%10632 11 121 121Drug Offenses 0%7 152 8 191%

0%424 9 42 57Weapons Offenses -26%0 40 0 -56%

100%10 0 2 0Liquor Law Violations 200%0 00 0 0%

620 4%6873125 7191 647Total 1817 -6%28%
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 January 1 - September 10

4 Week Trend Past 28 Days

Part I Crime - Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 9/10/2017

Week 36

District 5

Violent Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

0%20 0 2 3Homicide -33%0 00 0 0%

-5%192 0 18 19Sex Offenses, Forcible* -5%0 20 0 200%

-31%291 2 20 36Robbery  Other -44%0 01 0 -50%

-33%120 1 8 7Robbery W Firearm 14%0 00 0 -100%

2%506 6 51 61Agg. Assault -16%1 01 4 0%

23%223 4 27 15Agg. Assault W Firearm 80%0 12 0 -25%

133 -5%14131 1312 126Total 44 -11%-8%

Property Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

-30%16119 17 113 144Burglary -22%4 68 1 12%

-34%764 4 50 65MV Theft -23%0 02 2 0%

-13%11210 18 97 112Larceny from MV -13%4 21 3 -44%

11%15926 18 177 150Larceny** 18%7 87 4 44%

507 -14%4711615 5759 437Total 1018 -7%4%

Other Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

11%23239 28 257 208Assault Other 24%13 911 6 39%

20%21725 28 260 208Vandalism 25%8 55 7 -11%

-24%9713 24 74 102Drug Offenses -27%4 51 3 -46%

18%348 10 40 38Weapons Offenses 5%3 20 3 -20%

--10 0 0 1Liquor Law Violations -100%0 00 0 0%

581 9%5572128 9085 631Total 1917 13%-6%
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 January 1 - September 10

4 Week Trend Past 28 Days

Part I Crime - Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 9/10/2017

Week 36

District 6

Violent Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

--20 0 0 2Homicide -100%0 00 0 0%

0%111 4 11 11Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0%0 01 0 -75%

-7%150 3 14 21Robbery  Other -33%0 00 0 -300%

-38%81 1 5 6Robbery W Firearm -17%0 10 0 0%

55%338 3 51 37Agg. Assault 38%1 12 4 167%

33%93 1 12 7Agg. Assault W Firearm 71%0 30 0 200%

78 19%8451 1213 93Total 43 11%8%

Property Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

-37%1286 14 81 121Burglary -33%1 31 1 -57%

-13%646 9 56 69MV Theft -19%1 22 1 -33%

-5%12018 19 114 120Larceny from MV -5%5 46 3 -5%

10%16624 15 183 170Larceny** 8%6 85 5 60%

478 -9%4801713 5754 434Total 1014 -10%-5%

Other Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

-13%16824 17 146 173Assault Other -16%4 95 6 41%

2%16327 16 167 172Vandalism -3%9 84 6 69%

58%4311 4 68 42Drug Offenses 62%7 12 1 175%

41%225 1 31 19Weapons Offenses 63%2 30 0 400%

-67%60 1 2 4Liquor Law Violations -50%0 00 0 -100%

402 3%4102122 3967 414Total 1311 1%72%

Robbery - YTD

36 36

15 15

27
19

0

10

20

30

40

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Agg. Assault - YTD

44 43
33

46 44
64

0

20

40

60

80

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Burglary - YTD

195 204

115 91
121

82

0

100

200

300

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

MV Theft - YTD

117

61 54 52
69

56

0

50

100

150

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Theft from MV - YTD

133 158
118

100
120 114

0

50

100

150

200

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Larceny ** - YTD

210 206
144 146

170 183

0

100

200

300

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 January 1 - September 10

4 Week Trend Past 28 Days

Part I Crime - Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 9/10/2017

Week 36

District 7

Violent Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

0%10 0 1 0Homicide 100%0 00 0 0%

29%143 1 18 17Sex Offenses, Forcible* 6%2 00 1 200%

-24%211 0 16 19Robbery  Other -16%1 00 0 100%

-21%140 4 11 12Robbery W Firearm -8%0 00 0 -400%

22%454 7 55 46Agg. Assault 20%2 01 1 -43%

-11%274 0 24 17Agg. Assault W Firearm 41%1 30 0 400%

122 2%11136 1212 125Total 21 13%0%

Property Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

-25%17211 19 129 162Burglary -20%4 02 5 -42%

-38%918 15 56 79MV Theft -29%0 42 2 -47%

5%18326 31 192 172Larceny from MV 12%4 114 7 -16%

6%23837 36 253 229Larceny** 10%14 610 7 3%

683 -8%6422122 10182 630Total 2118 -2%-19%

Other Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

27%24438 22 309 251Assault Other 23%14 910 5 73%

9%25726 20 281 268Vandalism 5%7 59 5 30%

-32%978 13 66 93Drug Offenses -29%0 42 2 -38%

27%370 2 47 54Weapons Offenses -13%0 00 0 -200%

113%2320 10 49 29Liquor Law Violations 69%8 06 6 100%

658 14%6951829 6792 752Total 1827 8%37%

Robbery - YTD
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 January 1 - September 10

4 Week Trend Past 28 Days

Part I Crime - Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 9/10/2017

Week 36

District 8

Violent Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

--00 0 0 0Homicide 0%0 00 0 0%

0%40 0 4 6Sex Offenses, Forcible* -33%0 00 0 0%

100%30 0 6 0Robbery  Other 600%0 00 0 0%

0%20 1 2 1Robbery W Firearm 100%0 00 0 -100%

-38%80 1 5 9Agg. Assault -44%0 00 0 -100%

-67%60 1 2 8Agg. Assault W Firearm -75%0 00 0 -100%

23 -17%2400 30 19Total 00 -21%300%

Property Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

-40%10411 21 62 53Burglary 17%4 34 0 -48%

-45%331 9 18 30MV Theft -40%0 00 1 -89%

-55%1519 23 68 168Larceny from MV -60%1 22 4 -61%

-35%12215 16 79 112Larceny** -29%6 43 2 -6%

409 -44%363911 6936 227Total 79 -37%-48%

Other Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

5%579 2 60 57Assault Other 5%4 32 0 350%

-23%1085 15 83 118Vandalism -30%1 02 2 -67%

0%174 0 17 9Drug Offenses 89%0 20 2 400%

-14%71 1 6 5Weapons Offenses 20%0 01 0 0%

--10 0 0 0Liquor Law Violations 0%0 00 0 0%

189 -12%18955 1819 166Total 45 -12%6%
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 8/14/2017 - 9/10/2017 January 1 - September 10

4 Week Trend Past 28 Days

Part I Crime - Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 9/10/2017

Week 36

District 9

Violent Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

--00 0 0 0Homicide 0%0 00 0 0%

25%40 1 5 5Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0%0 00 0 -100%

-43%71 1 4 3Robbery  Other 33%0 10 0 0%

-67%60 3 2 10Robbery W Firearm -80%0 00 0 -300%

-60%52 2 2 6Agg. Assault -67%0 11 0 0%

300%10 1 4 2Agg. Assault W Firearm 100%0 00 0 -100%

23 -26%2620 83 17Total 01 -35%-63%

Property Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

-61%9613 10 37 81Burglary -54%3 17 2 30%

-8%264 1 24 23MV Theft 4%2 10 1 300%

-13%19515 9 170 184Larceny from MV -8%2 40 9 67%

-14%13416 18 115 118Larceny** -3%3 73 3 -11%

451 -23%4061310 3848 346Total 1510 -15%26%

Other Crime Chg.
Current 

Year Chg.Wk 33Wk 34
Current 

Week

Last 
Week

Last 
Year

Wght. 
5yr Avg Chg.

Past 28 

Days

Past 28 
Days LY

-18%454 6 37 40Assault Other -8%1 02 1 -33%

-19%8612 3 70 91Vandalism -23%4 23 3 300%

-83%180 3 3 23Drug Offenses -87%0 00 0 -300%

250%20 0 7 1Weapons Offenses 600%0 00 0 0%

150%21 0 5 1Liquor Law Violations 400%0 01 0 100%

153 -20%15625 1217 122Total 46 -22%42%
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object
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